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GE furnishes this list of vendors as a convenience to our customers.  GE has not substantiated the qualifications 

of these vendors.  This responsibility remains with the customer and his selected architectural engineering firm. 

References should be solicited directly from the vendors.  We will add any additional names as they are brought 

to our attention and if they agree to provide products and services that are in complete compliance with the Pre-

Installation Manual (PIM) and local seismic codes. 

 

Braden Shielding Systems 

9260 Broken Arrow Expressway 

Tulsa, OK 74145 

(P) 918-624-2888 

(F) 918-624-2886 

Stefan Hipskind 

shipskind@bradenshielding.com 

www.bradenshielding.com 

 

Gaven Industries Inc. 

6655 North Noah Drive 

Saxonburg, PA 16056 

(P) 724-352-8100 

(F) 714-352-8121 

Jason Rivera 

Jasonr@gavenindustries.com 

www.gavenindustries.com 

 

Concept Technology, Inc. 

895 Dove Street, 3rd Floor 

Newport Beach, CA 92660 

(P) 949-851-6550 

(F) 949-203-2857 

Mike Badani 

contech@att.net 

www.conceptechnology.com 

 

ETS-Lindgren 
7352 Giles Drive-PO Box 146 
Minocqua, WI 54548 

David Geiger 
(P) 630-912-1082 
(F) 630-912-1182  
Dave.Geiger@ets-lindgren.com  
www.ets-lindgren.com 

 

Spartan Shielding, LLC 

1160 Amboy Avenue 

Perth Amboy, NJ 08861 

(P) 732-442-8440 

(F) 732-442-8441 

Brian Hills 

bhills@spartanshielding.com 

www.spartanshield.com 

PDC Facilities, Inc. 

700 Walnut Ridge Drive 

Hartland, WI 530290900 

(P) 262-367-7700 

(F) 262-367-7744 

Matt Boesel 

matt@pdcbiz.com 

www.pdcbiz.com 

 

MRI Corporation 

3554 Business Park Dr, Suite B 

Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

Robert Rumney 

(P) 714-545-7700 

(F) 714-545-7701 

rrumney@mricorporation.com 

www.mricorporation.com 

 

Universal Shielding Corp 

20 West Jeffryn Boulevard 

Deer Park, NY 11729 

(P) 631-667-7900 

(F) 631-667-7912 

Irwin Newman 

info@universalshielding.com 

www.universalshielding.com 

 

SDI Worldwide 

16026 Hollister Road 

Houston Texas, 77066 

(P) 281.885.6500 

7497 TransCanada Highway West 

Montreal Quebec, H4T1T3 

(P) 514.225.1780 

Toufic Abiad 

toufic@sdicanada.ca 

 

Global Partners in Shielding, Inc. 
5 Just Road 
Fairfield, NJ 07004 
(P) 973-574-9077 
(F) 973-574-9078 
Mark Holder  
mark@shieldingsystems.com 
www.shieldingsystems.com 

IMEDCO America, Ltd. 

15223 Herriman Blvd  

Suite #4 

Noblesville, IN 46060 

(P) 317-773-8500 

(F) 317-333-6782 

Mike Krachon 

mikek@imedco.net 

www.imedco-shielding.com 

 

NELCO 
2 Burlington Woods Drive 
Suite 300 
Burlington, MA 01803 
Ben Turner 
(P) 781-537-3011 
(F) 781-995-3474  
bturner@nelcoworldwide.com 
www.nelcoworldwide.com 

 

 

 

Note: Customers must insist all vendors have committed to providing products and services that are in complete 

compliance with the Pre-Installation Manual (PIM) and local seismic codes.  When vendors provide a quote, the 

quote must make reference to the PIM and not just the vendor’s standard product.  They should not purchase an 

RF room without this commitment.  All vendors must visit the GE site planning web site and indicate that their RF 

products are in compliance with the latest Pre-Installation Manual for their project.   

The GE web site is:   http://www.gehealthcare.com/siteplanning 
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Shielding Resources Group, Inc. 
9512 E. 55th street 
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74145 USA 
Tel: 918-663-1985 
Fax: 918-663-1986 
info@shieldingresources.com 
www.shieldingresources.com 

 

Lee and Associates 

8125 Elderwood Road  
Shreveport, LA 71107 

(P) 318-929-1709 
(F) 318-929-1719 
rleeinc@aol.com 
 

CIR Enterprises, Inc. 

1320 Factory Drive 

Ft. Lupton, Colorado  80621 

David Ciriaco 

(P) 303-857-6196 

(F) 303-857-6204 

dciriaco@cirenterprises.com 

www.cirenterprises.com 

 

National MRI Shielding 
201 Brothers Blvd., Ste. 6 
Red Oak, TX 75154 
(P) 214-614-8103 
(F) 214-853-5831 
Corey Hess 
corey@mri-shielding.com 
www.mri-shielding.com 
 

MRI Technologies 
4261 Hamann Parkway 
Willoughby, OH 44094 
(P) 440-942-2922 
(F) 440-942-2167 
Michael Profeta – President 
sales@mritechnologies.com 
www.mritechnologies.com 
 

ITEL Telecomunicazioni, s.r.l. 
US operation by ISTR 
Corporation, Inc. 
160 East 238th Street 
Euclid, Ohio 44123 
(P) 216 282 3767 
(F) 419 735 6460 
Ron Zivic 
www.itelte.it - www.mrsob.com 
itel@itelte.it  - info@istracorp.com 
 

Titan Shielding, LLC 
9 Francaville Drive 
Fairfield, NJ 07004 USA 
Tel: 973-666-2522 
Fax: 918-663-1986 
jmarino@titanshielding.com 
www.titanshielding.com 
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